Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eshaya Lim - (1114279) - Wandsworth SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.30
1:14.39
1:15.01
1:15.15
1:15.47
1:17.55
1:17.57
1:19.18
1:21.23

1:25.17

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.01

1:15.47

:117.55

:113.30

119.18

114.39

115.15

117.57

21.23

125,17

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

400
383
374
372
367
338
338
318
294

255

WA Pts

374
367
338
400
318
383
372
338
294

255

Round

Round

F

I =m I

Date

16/01/16
10/10/15
04/03/17
07/06/15
05/11/16
22/10/16
19/04/15
24/10/15
25/10/14
02/11/13

Date

04/03/17
05/11/16
22/10/16
16/01/16
24/10/15
10/10/15
07/06/15
19/04/15
25/10/14
02/11/13

Meet

Epsom District Winter Open

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123

Surrey Age Group Championships

Surrey Development Meet 2015

London Region Winter Championships
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Wandsworth Club Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships
London Region Winter Championships
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123

Surrey Development Meet 2015

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015
Wandsworth Club Championships
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013

Venue
Epsom
Luton
Guildford
Guildford
Stratford
Epsom
Northolt
Epsom
Epsom

Epsom

Venue

Guildford
Stratford
Epsom
Epsom
Epsom
Luton
Guildford
Northolt
Epsom

Epsom

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Club Swam Under

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



