Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eshaya Lim - (1114279) - Wandsworth SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.30	400	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
1:14.39	383	F	10/10/15	National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123	Luton	Wandsworth	3
1:15.01	374	F	04/03/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
1:15.15	372	F	07/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
1:15.47	367	Н	05/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Wandsworth	2
1:17.55	338	F	22/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:17.57	338	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Wandsworth	3
1:19.18	318	F	24/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:21.23	294	F	25/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:25.17	255	F	02/11/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.01	374	F	04/03/17	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	2
1:15.47	367	Н	05/11/16	London Region Winter Championships	Stratford	Wandsworth	2
1:17.55	338	F	22/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:13.30	400	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
1:19.18	318	F	24/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:14.39	383	F	10/10/15	National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123	Luton	Wandsworth	3
1:15.15	372	F	07/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
1:17.57	338	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Wandsworth	3
1:21.23	294	F	25/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
1:25.17	255	F	02/11/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS